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SN74TVC3010PW
Part Number SN74TVC3010PW __ . < .
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC 10BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 24-TSSOP

Te P <=
Quantity Available 2667 pcs in stock '-'Q « o

Datasheets

SN74TVC3010PW Price

Technical Information of SN74TVC3010PW

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Manufacturer Part Number SN74TVC3010PW Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer N/A Description IC 10BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 24-TSSOP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2667
Supply Voltage - Supplier Device Package 24-TSSOP
Series = Packaging Tube
296-34119-5
Package / Case 24-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width) Other Names gm;ﬂxgg% 8EW‘E'1D

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Base Part Number

-40°C ~ 85°C

Surface Mount

8 Weeks

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Number of Bits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Logic Type

Detailed Description

74TVC3010

SN74TVC3010PWE4-ND
10

1 (Unlimited)

Voltage Clamp

Voltage Clamp IC 24-TSSOP

SN74TVC3010PW 2667pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SN74TVC3010PW Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SN74TVC3010PW with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ SN74TVC3010PW : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SN74TVC3010PW
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Description

Manufacturer Quantity

SN74TVC3306DCUR

SN74TVC3306DCURG4

SN74TVC16222ADLG4

SN74TVC16222ADGVR

SN74TVC3010DGVRG4

SN74TVC3010PWG4

SN74TVC3306DCTRE4

SN74V215-15PAG

SN74V215-10PAG

SN74TVC3010DBQRG4

SN74TVC3306DCUT

SN74TVC3010PWR

SN74TVC3306DCTR

SN74TVC3010DWR

SN74TVC16222ADL

SN74TVC3306DCURE4

SN74TVC16222ADLR

SN74TVC3010DW

SN74TVC3010DBQR

SN74TVC3010DGVR

IC DUAL VOLTAGE CLAMP US8

IC DUAL VOLTAGE CLAMP US8

IC 22BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 48-SSOP

IC PROG VOLT CLAMP 48TVSOP

IC 10BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 24-TVSOP

IC 10BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 24-TSSOP

IC DUAL VOLTAGE CLAMP 8-SM8

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 512X18 64-TQFP

IC SYNC FIFO MEM 512X18 64-TQFP

IC PROG V CLAMP 24-QSOP

SN74TVC3306DCUT TI

IC PROG VOLT CLAMP 24-TSSOP

IC DUAL VOLTAGE CLAMP SM8

IC 10BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 24-SOIC

IC 22BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 48-SSOP

IC DUAL VOLTAGE CLAMP US8

IC PROG VOLT CLAMP 48-SSOP

IC 10BIT VOLTAGE CLAMP 24-SOIC

IC PROG V CLAMP 24-QSOP

IC PROG VOLT CLAMP 24TVSOP

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2570 pcs

2500 pcs

2662 pcs

8323 pcs

2651 pcs

2567 pcs

2532 pcs

2504 pcs

2532 pcs

2578 pcs

2566 pcs

2658 pcs

2561 pcs

2684 pcs

2557 pcs

2585 pcs

2511 pcs

2520 pcs

2632 pcs

2528 pcs

SN74TVC3010PW Stock SN74TVC3010PW Price SN74TVC3010PW Electronics SN74TVC3010PW Components

SN74TVC3010PW Inventory SN74TVC3010PW Digikey Supplier SN74TVC3010PW Order SN74TVC3010PW Online

Inquiry SN74TVC3010PW SN74TVC3010PW Image SN74TVC3010PW Picture SN74TVC3010PW PDF

SN74TVC3010PW Datasheet Download SN74TVC3010PW Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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